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DIRECT TO GARMENT PRINTING
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DIRECT TO GARMENT PRINTING:
BLACK AND COLORED T-SHIRTS
100% cotton standard
Many shirt brands/colors OK
 
 

FULL COLOR, MULTI-COLOR SPOT,
ONE COLOR SPOT - ALL SAME PRICE!

N O  S C R E E N  C H A R G E S

RUN
QUANTITY

IMAGE AREA
5” X 5”

MAX

IMAGE AREA
10” X 10”

MAX

IMAGE AREA
13” X 15”

MAX

$4.20

$3.95

$3.65

$3.35

$3.20

$5.05

$5.10

$4.50

$4.20

$3.95

$9.80

$9.50

$9.25

$8.95

$8.70

$10.95

$10.65

$10.35

$10.05

$9.80

$6.45

$6.15

$5.90

$5.60

$5.30

$7.30

$6.75

$6.50

$6.40

$6.30

12 - 23

48 - 95

24 - 47

96 - 143

144 or more

LOWER
HIGHER

LOWER
HIGHER

LOWER
HIGHER

The prices in the matrix below represent what our experience indicates will be the range into which
our actual price quote will be.  We expect our quote to be between the lower and higher figures
in at least 80% of our quotes.  However, due to wide variables in our consumables costs and the
time required to process an order, we must see your actual art file and also know the size
at which it will be printed as well as the quantity in the run to be able to give you a firm quote.

We print 100% color cotton fabric with many brands/colors, light and heavy weight cotton via
this method.

WE HAVE ADDED DTF (DIRECT TO FILM) SUPER SOFT TRANSFERS TO SUPPLEMENT DTG FOR
USE ON FLEECE, 100 % POLYESTER, FABRIC BLENDS, 100% COTTON WHEN NEEDED,
AND OTHER SHIRT FABRICS, CAPS, SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND COLORS DIFFICULT TO DO
VIA DTG.

The pricing assumes that you are providing the shirts.  To produce a good quality result, we
need a good quality, decently high resosolution Photoshop file on a transparent background,
or a 100% vector art file in Illustrator.  We have explained in depth our art requirements in a
separate ART REQUIREMENTS document.  Please read that prior to sending art.  That document,
and other information, is available on our website for viewing and downloading.  It will not be
unusual for our needed file to be large.  If your file is too large to send to us as an email
attachment, please use our FTP link which is shown on our website and in our emails.

Supplier asi 97280
SAGE #60558

Prices shown are for standard t-shirts.  Fleece or other items will be priced on a job by job basis.


