LEARWATER GRAPHIC WORKS

CONTRACT SCREEN PRINTERS SHIRTS - TOTES - APPAREL

624 A Pinellas Street, Clearwater, Fl 33756 800-741-7142 727-447-7142

www.clearwatergraphicworks.com e-mail: info@clearwatergraphicworks.com

Supplier asi 97280 SAGE #60558

JANUARY 2022

prices are net

DIRECT TO GARMENT PRINTING: **BLACK AND COLORED T-SHIRTS** 100% cotton standard Many shirt brands/colors OK

ULL COLOR, MULTI-COLOR SPOT, COLOR SPOT - ALL SAME PRICE!

DIRECT TO GARMENT PRINTING CONTRACT PRINTING PRICE RANGE

PRINT A COLOR Prices shown are for standard t-shirts. Fleece or other items will be priced on a job by job basis.

The prices in the matrix below represent what our experience indicates will be the range into which our actual price quote will be. We expect our quote to be between the lower and higher figures in at least 80% of our quotes. However, due to wide variables in our consumables costs and the time required to process an order, we must see your actual art file and also know the size at which it will be printed as well as the quantity in the run to be able to give you a firm quote.

We print 100% color cotton fabric with many brands/colors, light and heavy weight cotton via this method.

WE HAVE ADDED DTF (DIRECT TO FILM) SUPER SOFT TRANSFERS TO SUPPLEMENT DTG FOR USE ON FLEECE, 100 % POLYESTER, FABRIC BLENDS, 100% COTTON WHEN NEEDED, AND OTHER SHIRT FABRICS, CAPS, SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AND COLORS DIFFICULT TO DO VIA DTG.

The pricing assumes that you are providing the shirts. To produce a good quality result, we need a good quality, decently high resosolution Photoshop file on a transparent background, or a 100% vector art file in Illustrator. We have explained in depth our art requirements in a separate ART REQUIREMENTS document. Please read that prior to sending art. That document, and other information, is available on our website for viewing and downloading. It will not be unusual for our needed file to be large. If your file is too large to send to us as an email attachment, please use our FTP link which is shown on our website and in our emails.

RUN QUANTITY	IMAGE AREA 5" X 5" MAX		IMAGE AREA 10" X 10" MAX		IMAGE AREA 13" X 15" MAX	
	LOWER	HIGHER	LOWER	HIGHER	LOWER	HIGHER
12 - 23	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$6.45	\$7.30	\$9.80	\$10.95
24 - 47	\$3.95	\$5.10	\$6.15	\$6.75	\$9.50	\$10.65
48 - 95	\$3.65	\$4.50	\$5.90	\$6.50	\$9.25	\$10.35
96 - 143	\$3.35	\$4.20	\$5.60	\$6.40	\$8.95	\$10.05
144 or more	\$3.20	\$3.95	\$5.30	\$6.30	\$8.70	\$9.80